
#5 Men's 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 TRIPLETT, Tariun Downers Grove North 11.06   (NW) 4(1) 10

2 ABIONA, Ayo Sandburg 11.21   (NW) 4(2) 8

3 SYLVESTER, Najee Hillcrest 11.31   (NW) 4(3) 6

4 CORBETT, Kendall Hillcrest 11.34   (NW) 4(4) 4

5 GARRISON, Damone Thornwood 11.46   (NW) 3(1) 2

6 MCCULLOUGH, Darshon Marist 11.53   (NW) 3(2) 1

7 KNIGHT, Ahmari Crete-Monee 11.56   (NW) 4(5)

8 NATHAN, Tayjione Hillcrest 11.59   (NW) 4(6)

9 SMALLEY, Kenny Chicago Mt. Carmel 11.72   (NW) 1(1)

10 GIORDANO, Anthony Downers Grove North 11.74   (NW) 3(3)

11 BARBER, Elijah Andrew 11.81   (NW) 2(1)

12 GROYON, Rob Brother Rice 11.82   (NW) 1(2)

13 WRIGHT, Cristian Thornton 11.87   (NW) 2(2)

14 GRANT, Ernest Joliet Central 11.92   (NW) 1(3)

15 HARRELL, Delonte Marist 11.98   (NW) 2(3)

16 OSILAJA, Loluwa Sandburg 12.02   (NW) 2(4)

17 WASHINGTON, Marquis Thornwood 12.09   (NW) 2(5)

18 STAUDACHER, Leo Brother Rice 12.11   (NW) 1(4)

19 ANDERSON, Antonio Tinley Park 12.12   (NW) 3(4)

20 GUTTER, Justin Chicago Mt. Carmel 12.19   (NW) 1(5)

21 STONE, Markus Joliet Central 12.23   (NW) 2(6)

22 BROWN, Jarvis Thornton 12.29   (NW) 1(6)

23 BROWN, Devodtric Thornridge 12.50   (NW) 4(7)

24 SMITH, Will Crete-Monee 12.83   (NW) 4(8)

25 MADRIGAL, David Andrew 12.87   (NW) 1(7)

26 HACKETT, Nathan Tinley Park 13.17   (NW) 1(8)

ROBINSON, terrance Thornridge SCR 3

ELL, TJ Thornton Fractional South SCR 3

CLINTON, Torri St. Laurence DQ 2

DAVIS, Malik Thornton Fractional South SCR 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 SMALLEY, Kenny Chicago Mt. Carmel 11.72

2 GROYON, Rob Brother Rice 11.82

3 GRANT, Ernest Joliet Central 11.92

4 STAUDACHER, Leo Brother Rice 12.11

5 GUTTER, Justin Chicago Mt. Carmel 12.19

6 BROWN, Jarvis Thornton 12.29

7 MADRIGAL, David Andrew 12.87

8 HACKETT, Nathan Tinley Park 13.17

Section 2 of 4 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 BARBER, Elijah Andrew 11.81

2 WRIGHT, Cristian Thornton 11.87

3 HARRELL, Delonte Marist 11.98
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#5 Men's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
4 OSILAJA, Loluwa Sandburg 12.02

5 WASHINGTON, Marquis Thornwood 12.09

6 STONE, Markus Joliet Central 12.23

CLINTON, Torri St. Laurence DQ

DAVIS, Malik Thornton Fractional South SCR

Section 3 of 4 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 GARRISON, Damone Thornwood 11.46

2 MCCULLOUGH, Darshon Marist 11.53

3 GIORDANO, Anthony Downers Grove North 11.74

4 ANDERSON, Antonio Tinley Park 12.12

ROBINSON, terrance Thornridge SCR

ELL, TJ Thornton Fractional South SCR

Section 4 of 4 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 TRIPLETT, Tariun Downers Grove North 11.06

2 ABIONA, Ayo Sandburg 11.21

3 SYLVESTER, Najee Hillcrest 11.31

4 CORBETT, Kendall Hillcrest 11.34

5 KNIGHT, Ahmari Crete-Monee 11.56

6 NATHAN, Tayjione Hillcrest 11.59

7 BROWN, Devodtric Thornridge 12.50

8 SMITH, Will Crete-Monee 12.83

#11 Men's 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 TRIPLETT, Tariun Downers Grove North 22.67   (NW) 5(1) 10

2 ABIONA, Ayo Sandburg 22.87   (NW) 5(2) 8

3 NATHAN, Tayjione Hillcrest 23.08   (NW) 5(3) 6

4 SYLVESTER, Najee Hillcrest 23.14   (NW) 5(4) 4

5 KNIGHT, Ahmari Crete-Monee 23.17   (NW) 5(5) 2

6 SMITH, Alderion Hillcrest 23.56   (NW) 4(1)

7 JACKSON, Zharion Downers Grove North 23.79   (NW) 2(1) 1

8 BOLDEN, Devon Thornridge 23.92   (NW) 4(2)

9 BARBER, Elijah Andrew 23.95   (NW) 4(3)

10 OLADEJI, Olamide Marist 23.97   (NW) 2(2)

11 BROWN, Jibreel Sandburg 23.99   (NW) 5(6)

12 WRIGHT, Cristian Thornton 24.23   (NW) 2(3)

13 STEWARD-BRADLEY, louis Thornridge 24.31   (NW) 4(4)

14 GRANT, Ernest Joliet Central 24.36   (NW) 3(1)

15 THURMAN, Tyrin Chicago Mt. Carmel 24.37   (NW) 4(5)

16 STAUDACHER, Leo Brother Rice 24.72   (NW) 3(2)

17 ELL, TJ Thornton Fractional South 24.76   (NW) 3(3)

18 CLAUDE, Chandler Brother Rice 24.86   (NW) 2(4)

19 STONE, Markus Joliet Central 24.87   (NW) 1(1)

20 LOVE, Byron Marist 25.07   (NW) 1(2)

21 WALKER, Cornelius Thornwood 25.34   (NW) 2(5)

22 ANDERSON, Chris Tinley Park 25.59   (NW) 1(3)

23 SUMMERS, Ryan Andrew 25.68   (NW) 2(6)
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#11 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
24 DWYER, Colin St. Laurence 27.59   (NW) 1(4)

BROWN, Jarvis Thornton SCR 1

SPENCER, Masai Chicago Mt. Carmel SCR 1

ALLEN, Darius Tinley Park SCR 3

HOWARD, Jamar Thornwood SCR 3

DAVIS, Malik Thornton Fractional South SCR 3

SMITH, Will Crete-Monee SCR 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 5 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 STONE, Markus Joliet Central 24.87

2 LOVE, Byron Marist 25.07

3 ANDERSON, Chris Tinley Park 25.59

4 DWYER, Colin St. Laurence 27.59

BROWN, Jarvis Thornton SCR

SPENCER, Masai Chicago Mt. Carmel SCR

Section 2 of 5 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 JACKSON, Zharion Downers Grove North 23.79

2 OLADEJI, Olamide Marist 23.97

3 WRIGHT, Cristian Thornton 24.23

4 CLAUDE, Chandler Brother Rice 24.86

5 WALKER, Cornelius Thornwood 25.34

6 SUMMERS, Ryan Andrew 25.68

Section 3 of 5 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 GRANT, Ernest Joliet Central 24.36

2 STAUDACHER, Leo Brother Rice 24.72

3 ELL, TJ Thornton Fractional South 24.76

ALLEN, Darius Tinley Park SCR

HOWARD, Jamar Thornwood SCR

DAVIS, Malik Thornton Fractional South SCR

Section 4 of 5 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 SMITH, Alderion Hillcrest 23.56

2 BOLDEN, Devon Thornridge 23.92

3 BARBER, Elijah Andrew 23.95

4 STEWARD-BRADLEY, louis Thornridge 24.31

5 THURMAN, Tyrin Chicago Mt. Carmel 24.37

SMITH, Will Crete-Monee SCR

Section 5 of 5 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 TRIPLETT, Tariun Downers Grove North 22.67

2 ABIONA, Ayo Sandburg 22.87

3 NATHAN, Tayjione Hillcrest 23.08

4 SYLVESTER, Najee Hillcrest 23.14

5 KNIGHT, Ahmari Crete-Monee 23.17

6 BROWN, Jibreel Sandburg 23.99
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#8 Men's 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 NATHAN, Tayjione Hillcrest 50.70 5(1) 10

2 BROWN, Jibreel Sandburg 50.92 5(2) 8

3 TAYLOR, Michael Downers Grove North 51.22 5(3) 6

4 ROBINSON, Maurice Tinley Park 51.73 4(1) 4

5 PHILLIPS, Bradley Joliet Central 51.89 5(4) 2

6 HAYES, davon Thornridge 52.19 5(5) 1

7 MARSZEWSKI, Andrew Downers Grove North 52.54 4(2)

8 GARRISON, Damone Thornwood 53.07 4(3)

9 WILSON, DaQuarius Thornridge 53.44 4(4)

10 BOYD, Bryan Brother Rice 53.62 2(1)

11 POPE, Nicholas Chicago Mt. Carmel 53.69 4(5)

12 HACKETT, Nathan Tinley Park 53.74 3(1)

13 TAURUAN, Grady Thornwood 53.77 3(2)

14 NEVIN, Sean Andrew 53.88 3(3)

15 SAMUELS, Tyler Joliet Central 54.20 2(2)

16 ELL, TJ Thornton Fractional South 54.73 2(3)

17 WILLIAMS, Tylen Hillcrest 54.81 4(6)

18 BOWMAN, Patrick Thornton 54.94 3(4)

19 SANTOYO, Christian Stagg 55.23 3(5)

20 MCELLIGOTT, Brian Brother Rice 55.43 2(4)

21 GEORGE, Justin Andrew 56.83 2(5)

22 LAFAYETTE, Ray Marist 56.90 1(1)

23 GOLDEN, Jonathan Thornton 57.16 2(6)

24 ROBINSON, Zach Thornton Fractional South 57.49 1(2)

25 THOMPSON, Trae Marist 58.73 1(3)

26 DWYER, Colin St. Laurence 1:02.96 1(4)

JONES, Leonard Chicago Mt. Carmel SCR 1

ASSIL, Sammy Crete-Monee SCR 3

SMITH, Will Crete-Monee SCR 5

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 5

1 LAFAYETTE, Ray Marist 56.90

2 ROBINSON, Zach Thornton Fractional South 57.49

3 THOMPSON, Trae Marist 58.73

4 DWYER, Colin St. Laurence 1:02.96

JONES, Leonard Chicago Mt. Carmel SCR

Section 2 of 5

1 BOYD, Bryan Brother Rice 53.62

2 SAMUELS, Tyler Joliet Central 54.20

3 ELL, TJ Thornton Fractional South 54.73

4 MCELLIGOTT, Brian Brother Rice 55.43

5 GEORGE, Justin Andrew 56.83

6 GOLDEN, Jonathan Thornton 57.16

Section 3 of 5
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#8 Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
1 HACKETT, Nathan Tinley Park 53.74

2 TAURUAN, Grady Thornwood 53.77

3 NEVIN, Sean Andrew 53.88

4 BOWMAN, Patrick Thornton 54.94

5 SANTOYO, Christian Stagg 55.23

ASSIL, Sammy Crete-Monee SCR

Section 4 of 5

1 ROBINSON, Maurice Tinley Park 51.73

2 MARSZEWSKI, Andrew Downers Grove North 52.54

3 GARRISON, Damone Thornwood 53.07

4 WILSON, DaQuarius Thornridge 53.44

5 POPE, Nicholas Chicago Mt. Carmel 53.69

6 WILLIAMS, Tylen Hillcrest 54.81

Section 5 of 5

1 NATHAN, Tayjione Hillcrest 50.70

2 BROWN, Jibreel Sandburg 50.92

3 TAYLOR, Michael Downers Grove North 51.22

4 PHILLIPS, Bradley Joliet Central 51.89

5 HAYES, davon Thornridge 52.19

SMITH, Will Crete-Monee SCR

#6 Men's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 LOCKERBY, Brendan Downers Grove North 2:00.42 2(1) 10

2 FALCONER, Robert Downers Grove North 2:00.85 2(2) 8

3 GUZMAN, Oswaldo Joliet Central 2:01.68 2(3) 6

4 KONCIUS, Anthony Stagg 2:01.68 2(3) 4

5 KIDD, Sir Thornton 2:02.31 2(5) 2

6 DICKSON, johnny Thornridge 2:02.98 2(6) 1

7 LIFONTI, Anthony Sandburg 2:03.79 2(7)

8 DIXON, Cyrus Thornton Fractional South 2:04.27 2(8)

9 BARRETO, Ethan Jones 2:04.68 2(9)

10 NEMEC, Scott Andrew 2:05.32 2(10)

11 GARCIA-RICO, Daniel Jones 2:07.22 2(11)

12 OSBORNE, Harry Thornton 2:07.94 2(12)

13 SIECZKOWSKI, Paul Sandburg 2:09.39 2(13)

14 MADURA, Kyle Stagg 2:10.55 1(1)

15 KELLY, Jack Marist 2:10.74 1(2)

16 MESKILL, Mike Tinley Park 2:11.06 2(14)

17 HARRIS, Roderick Tinley Park 2:11.14 2(15)

18 FAGAN, Conor Chicago Mt. Carmel 2:11.71 1(3)

19 SUNDERMEIER, Mike Brother Rice 2:11.76 2(16)

20 STEWACK, Anthony Joliet Central 2:12.93 1(4)

21 JACOBS, Tommy Chicago Mt. Carmel 2:13.60 1(5)

22 COBBINS, justin Thornridge 2:14.52 1(6)

23 ROBERTS, Kyle Andrew 2:15.72 1(7)

24 NIETO, Jesus Hillcrest 2:16.94 1(8)
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#6 Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
25 GODSEL, Brendan Brother Rice 2:17.74 1(9)

26 KELLY, Kevin Marist 2:20.16 1(10)

27 VELAZCO, Jorge St. Laurence 2:23.61 1(11)

28 SOTO, Josh Crete-Monee 2:26.83 1(12)

29 DAVIS-CLANTON, Jevon Thornwood 2:28.15 1(13)

MCMILLER, Robert Thornwood SCR 1

HOLLOWAY, Imani Crete-Monee SCR 1

ROBINSON, Zach Thornton Fractional South SCR 1

COLLINS, Anthony Hillcrest SCR 2

LUNAR, David St. Laurence SCR 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 MADURA, Kyle Stagg 2:10.55

2 KELLY, Jack Marist 2:10.74

3 FAGAN, Conor Chicago Mt. Carmel 2:11.71

4 STEWACK, Anthony Joliet Central 2:12.93

5 JACOBS, Tommy Chicago Mt. Carmel 2:13.60

6 COBBINS, justin Thornridge 2:14.52

7 ROBERTS, Kyle Andrew 2:15.72

8 NIETO, Jesus Hillcrest 2:16.94

9 GODSEL, Brendan Brother Rice 2:17.74

10 KELLY, Kevin Marist 2:20.16

11 VELAZCO, Jorge St. Laurence 2:23.61

12 SOTO, Josh Crete-Monee 2:26.83

13 DAVIS-CLANTON, Jevon Thornwood 2:28.15

MCMILLER, Robert Thornwood SCR

HOLLOWAY, Imani Crete-Monee SCR

ROBINSON, Zach Thornton Fractional South SCR

LUNAR, David St. Laurence SCR

Section 2 of 2

1 LOCKERBY, Brendan Downers Grove North 2:00.42

2 FALCONER, Robert Downers Grove North 2:00.85

3 GUZMAN, Oswaldo Joliet Central 2:01.68

3 KONCIUS, Anthony Stagg 2:01.68

5 KIDD, Sir Thornton 2:02.31

6 DICKSON, johnny Thornridge 2:02.98

7 LIFONTI, Anthony Sandburg 2:03.79

8 DIXON, Cyrus Thornton Fractional South 2:04.27

9 BARRETO, Ethan Jones 2:04.68

10 NEMEC, Scott Andrew 2:05.32

11 GARCIA-RICO, Daniel Jones 2:07.22

12 OSBORNE, Harry Thornton 2:07.94

13 SIECZKOWSKI, Paul Sandburg 2:09.39

14 MESKILL, Mike Tinley Park 2:11.06

EAGLE CLASSIC
Orland Park, IL
Sandburg

April 29, 2016

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 4/29/2016 8:48 PM

RESULTS



#6 Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
15 HARRIS, Roderick Tinley Park 2:11.14

16 SUNDERMEIER, Mike Brother Rice 2:11.76

COLLINS, Anthony Hillcrest SCR

#10 Men's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 TORPY, Sean Sandburg 4:17.65 2(1) 10

2 TORPY, Chris Sandburg 4:21.42 2(2) 8

3 PRESCOTT, Robert Downers Grove North 4:22.35 2(3) 6

4 DANNER, Alec Downers Grove North 4:22.74 2(4) 4

5 SKUCAS, Martin Sandburg 4:24.17 2(5)

6 GLEISNER, David Sandburg 4:24.74 2(6)

7 BRENNAN, Tom Sandburg 4:25.56 2(7)

8 LUKAS, Brandon Sandburg 4:28.95 2(8)

9 ADAMS, Jeremy Jones 4:29.42 2(9) 2

10 ROSENDO, Raul Joliet Central 4:35.37 2(10) 1

11 BIRKMEIER, Ryan Downers Grove North 4:36.21 2(11)

12 SZYMANSKI, Alex Sandburg 4:36.21 2(11)

13 RIDDERHOFF, Jacob Downers Grove North 4:38.30 2(13)

14 SLACK, Eddie Marist 4:41.85 2(14)

15 SANTORO, Arthur Jones 4:42.88 2(15)

16 TARANTINO, Jared Stagg 4:43.26 1(1)

17 VILLA, Michael Jones 4:51.92 1(2)

18 WEGLARZ, Tim Tinley Park 4:52.27 1(3)

19 HOBART, Justin Stagg 4:52.43 1(4)

20 O'FARRELL, Kyle Marist 4:52.51 1(5)

21 CERVANTES, Alejandro Joliet Central 4:52.55 1(6)

22 OSBORNE, Harry Thornton 4:53.07 1(7)

23 DOYLE, Tom Andrew 4:53.95 1(8)

24 SLOAN, Steve Brother Rice 4:56.83 1(9)

25 COLLINS, Anthony Hillcrest 4:58.23 1(10)

26 ZAJAC, Scott Andrew 4:59.07 1(11)

27 RUSSO, Luke Tinley Park 5:01.35 1(12)

28 SPELLMAN, Dan Brother Rice 5:01.41 1(13)

29 CHAVEZ, Roger Thornton Fractional South 5:06.84 1(14)

30 VELAZCO, Jorge St. Laurence 5:10.10 1(15)

31 CROZIER, Shane Thornwood 5:10.72 1(16)

32 FRIAS, Justin Brother Rice 5:15.28 1(17)

33 NIETO, Jesus Hillcrest 5:19.17 1(18)

34 FAGAN, Patrick Chicago Mt. Carmel 5:20.77 1(19)

35 GONZALES, Juan Thornton 5:24.09 1(20)

JACOBS, Dylan Sandburg SCR 2

LUNAR, David St. Laurence SCR 1

HUMPHREY, Elantae Crete-Monee SCR 1

PASCIAK, Zack Chicago Mt. Carmel SCR 1

JONES, Jazare Thornridge SCR 1

O'BERRY, Versye Crete-Monee SCR 1
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#10 Men's 1600 Meters (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 TARANTINO, Jared Stagg 4:43.26

2 VILLA, Michael Jones 4:51.92

3 WEGLARZ, Tim Tinley Park 4:52.27

4 HOBART, Justin Stagg 4:52.43

5 O'FARRELL, Kyle Marist 4:52.51

6 CERVANTES, Alejandro Joliet Central 4:52.55

7 OSBORNE, Harry Thornton 4:53.07

8 DOYLE, Tom Andrew 4:53.95

9 SLOAN, Steve Brother Rice 4:56.83

10 COLLINS, Anthony Hillcrest 4:58.23

11 ZAJAC, Scott Andrew 4:59.07

12 RUSSO, Luke Tinley Park 5:01.35

13 SPELLMAN, Dan Brother Rice 5:01.41

14 CHAVEZ, Roger Thornton Fractional South 5:06.84

15 VELAZCO, Jorge St. Laurence 5:10.10

16 CROZIER, Shane Thornwood 5:10.72

17 FRIAS, Justin Brother Rice 5:15.28

18 NIETO, Jesus Hillcrest 5:19.17

19 FAGAN, Patrick Chicago Mt. Carmel 5:20.77

20 GONZALES, Juan Thornton 5:24.09

LUNAR, David St. Laurence SCR

HUMPHREY, Elantae Crete-Monee SCR

PASCIAK, Zack Chicago Mt. Carmel SCR

JONES, Jazare Thornridge SCR

O'BERRY, Versye Crete-Monee SCR

Section 2 of 2

1 TORPY, Sean Sandburg 4:17.65

2 TORPY, Chris Sandburg 4:21.42

3 PRESCOTT, Robert Downers Grove North 4:22.35

4 DANNER, Alec Downers Grove North 4:22.74

5 SKUCAS, Martin Sandburg 4:24.17

6 GLEISNER, David Sandburg 4:24.74

7 BRENNAN, Tom Sandburg 4:25.56

8 LUKAS, Brandon Sandburg 4:28.95

9 ADAMS, Jeremy Jones 4:29.42

10 ROSENDO, Raul Joliet Central 4:35.37

11 SZYMANSKI, Alex Sandburg 4:36.21

11 BIRKMEIER, Ryan Downers Grove North 4:36.21

13 RIDDERHOFF, Jacob Downers Grove North 4:38.30

14 SLACK, Eddie Marist 4:41.85

15 SANTORO, Arthur Jones 4:42.88

JACOBS, Dylan Sandburg SCR
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#1 Men's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 LASKERO, Dan Sandburg 9:45.68 2(1) 10

2 MAREK, Andrew Downers Grove North 9:50.26 2(2) 8

3 MORAVEC, Matt Downers Grove North 9:52.19 2(3) 6

4 CHUDZIK, Nick Downers Grove North 9:52.32 2(4)

5 MORENO, Nico Jones 9:55.56 2(5) 4

6 O'FARRELL, Kyle Marist 9:56.65 2(6) 2

7 SWEENEY, Joe Brother Rice 9:57.91 2(7) 1

8 SIECZKOWSKI, Rob Sandburg 9:59.92 2(8)

9 FOSTER, Patrick Sandburg 10:03.29 2(9)

10 CALDERON, Nico Sandburg 10:07.63 2(10)

11 MERTEN, Nikolas Jones 10:07.80 2(11)

12 WAGNER, Matt Marist 10:20.88 2(12)

13 MARO, Moe Andrew 10:26.97 1(1)

14 WONG, Eric Jones 10:37.98 2(13)

15 O'BERRY, Versye Crete-Monee 10:38.10 1(2)

16 RUSSO, Luke Tinley Park 10:43.63 1(3)

17 CHAVEZ, Roger Thornton Fractional South 10:58.08 1(4)

18 CROZIER, Shane Thornwood 11:17.29 1(5)

19 JOHNSON, Ahmad Thornton Fractional South 11:17.98 1(6)

20 SAENZ, Francisco Joliet Central 11:20.71 1(7)

21 HALLIHAN, Ben Joliet Central 11:29.84 1(8)

22 MARTIN, Nate Tinley Park 11:34.29 1(9)

23 HAEFLIN, Nate Stagg 11:50.83 1(10)

24 TATE, Xavier Hillcrest 11:58.64 1(11)

25 RUSSELL, Jaylon Crete-Monee 12:22.34 1(12)

26 BOBBER, Nick Andrew 13:09.24 1(13)

MCKENDRY, Matt Brother Rice DNF 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 MARO, Moe Andrew 10:26.97

2 O'BERRY, Versye Crete-Monee 10:38.10

3 RUSSO, Luke Tinley Park 10:43.63

4 CHAVEZ, Roger Thornton Fractional South 10:58.08

5 CROZIER, Shane Thornwood 11:17.29

6 JOHNSON, Ahmad Thornton Fractional South 11:17.98

7 SAENZ, Francisco Joliet Central 11:20.71

8 HALLIHAN, Ben Joliet Central 11:29.84

9 MARTIN, Nate Tinley Park 11:34.29

10 HAEFLIN, Nate Stagg 11:50.83

11 TATE, Xavier Hillcrest 11:58.64

12 RUSSELL, Jaylon Crete-Monee 12:22.34

13 BOBBER, Nick Andrew 13:09.24

Section 2 of 2

1 LASKERO, Dan Sandburg 9:45.68
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#1 Men's 3200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
2 MAREK, Andrew Downers Grove North 9:50.26

3 MORAVEC, Matt Downers Grove North 9:52.19

4 CHUDZIK, Nick Downers Grove North 9:52.32

5 MORENO, Nico Jones 9:55.56

6 O'FARRELL, Kyle Marist 9:56.65

7 SWEENEY, Joe Brother Rice 9:57.91

8 SIECZKOWSKI, Rob Sandburg 9:59.92

9 FOSTER, Patrick Sandburg 10:03.29

10 CALDERON, Nico Sandburg 10:07.63

11 MERTEN, Nikolas Jones 10:07.80

12 WAGNER, Matt Marist 10:20.88

13 WONG, Eric Jones 10:37.98

MCKENDRY, Matt Brother Rice DNF

#4 Men's 110m Hurdle
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 WILSON-WALLS, Solomon Tinley Park 15.18   (NW) 4(1) 10

2 RAWLS, Treyonne Thornridge 15.26   (NW) 4(2) 8

3 FREEMAN, Donnell Crete-Monee 15.44   (NW) 4(3) 6

4 CRUMP, Quavies Crete-Monee 15.57   (NW) 4(4) 4

5 SILAS, Tahj Brother Rice 15.60   (NW) 4(5) 2

6 KEYS, Joe Downers Grove North 15.79   (NW) 4(6) 1

7 COOLING, David Stagg 16.07   (NW) 4(7)

8 MOORE, Javonte Thornton 16.48   (NW) 3(1)

9 BURKE, AJ Brother Rice 16.79   (NW) 3(2)

10 NOVASKI, Rich Andrew 16.84   (NW) 3(3)

11 BANKS, Paris Thornton 17.12   (NW) 4(8)

12 MCCULLOUGH, Dan Tinley Park 17.23   (NW) 3(4)

13 SMITH, Martin Marist 17.32   (NW) 3(5)

14 SCHADT, Dan St. Laurence 18.12   (NW) 2(1)

15 PETRIK, Kyle Sandburg 18.12   (NW) 2(1)

16 BITTNER, Brett St. Laurence 18.30   (NW) 2(3)

17 BORNSTEIN, Dan Sandburg 18.32   (NW) 3(6)

18 WILLIAMS, Jordan Chicago Mt. Carmel 18.98   (NW) 1(1)

19 LIPSCOMB, James Hillcrest 19.00   (NW) 1(2)

20 STINITES, Nate Marist 21.14   (NW) 1(3)

21 ROBINSON, Calvin Chicago Mt. Carmel 21.59   (NW) 1(4)

CARTER, Amear Hillcrest SCR 1

WITHERSPOON, Caleb Thornton Fractional South DQ 2

MELGAREJO, Ricardo Joliet Central SCR 3

CHERRY, Damarcus Thornridge SCR 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 WILLIAMS, Jordan Chicago Mt. Carmel 18.98

2 LIPSCOMB, James Hillcrest 19.00
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#4 Men's 110m Hurdle (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
3 STINITES, Nate Marist 21.14

4 ROBINSON, Calvin Chicago Mt. Carmel 21.59

CARTER, Amear Hillcrest SCR

Section 2 of 4 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 PETRIK, Kyle Sandburg 18.12

1 SCHADT, Dan St. Laurence 18.12

3 BITTNER, Brett St. Laurence 18.30

WITHERSPOON, Caleb Thornton Fractional South DQ

Section 3 of 4 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 MOORE, Javonte Thornton 16.48

2 BURKE, AJ Brother Rice 16.79

3 NOVASKI, Rich Andrew 16.84

4 MCCULLOUGH, Dan Tinley Park 17.23

5 SMITH, Martin Marist 17.32

6 BORNSTEIN, Dan Sandburg 18.32

MELGAREJO, Ricardo Joliet Central SCR

CHERRY, Damarcus Thornridge SCR

Section 4 of 4 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 WILSON-WALLS, Solomon Tinley Park 15.18

2 RAWLS, Treyonne Thornridge 15.26

3 FREEMAN, Donnell Crete-Monee 15.44

4 CRUMP, Quavies Crete-Monee 15.57

5 SILAS, Tahj Brother Rice 15.60

6 KEYS, Joe Downers Grove North 15.79

7 COOLING, David Stagg 16.07

8 BANKS, Paris Thornton 17.12

#9 Men's 300m Hurdle
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 KEYS, Joe Downers Grove North 40.73 5(1) 10

2 BANKS, Paris Thornton 41.80 5(2) 8

3 RAWLS, Treyonne Thornridge 41.84 5(3) 6

4 CRUMP, Quavies Crete-Monee 42.31 5(4) 4

5 SCHELDBERG, Josh Sandburg 42.74 3(1) 2

6 WILSON-WALLS, Solomon Tinley Park 43.03 4(1) 1

7 LIPSCOMB, James Hillcrest 43.89 4(2)

8 MCCULLOUGH, Dan Tinley Park 44.12 2(1)

9 FREEMAN, Donnell Crete-Monee 44.22 5(5)

10 BORUM, Xavier Thornwood 44.50 2(2)

11 PETRIK, Kyle Sandburg 44.76 3(2)

12 MOORE, Javonte Thornton 44.90 4(3)

13 BITTNER, Brett St. Laurence 45.03 1(1)

14 CHERRY, Damarcus Thornridge 45.62 4(4)

15 NOVASKI, Rich Andrew 46.56 2(3)

16 COOLING, David Stagg 46.87 3(3)

17 EVANS, Darren Brother Rice 46.92 2(4)

18 SCHADT, Dan St. Laurence 47.05 2(5)
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#9 Men's 300m Hurdle (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
19 WILLIAMS, Jordan Chicago Mt. Carmel 48.93 1(2)

20 WITHERSPOON, Caleb Thornton Fractional South 49.26 2(6)

21 STINITES, Nate Marist 49.45 3(4)

22 SMITH, Martin Marist 50.30 3(5)

ROBINSON, Calvin Chicago Mt. Carmel SCR 1

CARTER, Amear Hillcrest SCR 1

SAMUELS, Tyler Joliet Central SCR 3

REESE, Kyle Thornton Fractional South SCR 4

MELGAREJO, Ricardo Joliet Central SCR 4

SILAS, Tahj Brother Rice SCR 5

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 5

1 BITTNER, Brett St. Laurence 45.03

2 WILLIAMS, Jordan Chicago Mt. Carmel 48.93

ROBINSON, Calvin Chicago Mt. Carmel SCR

CARTER, Amear Hillcrest SCR

Section 2 of 5

1 MCCULLOUGH, Dan Tinley Park 44.12

2 BORUM, Xavier Thornwood 44.50

3 NOVASKI, Rich Andrew 46.56

4 EVANS, Darren Brother Rice 46.92

5 SCHADT, Dan St. Laurence 47.05

6 WITHERSPOON, Caleb Thornton Fractional South 49.26

Section 3 of 5

1 SCHELDBERG, Josh Sandburg 42.74

2 PETRIK, Kyle Sandburg 44.76

3 COOLING, David Stagg 46.87

4 STINITES, Nate Marist 49.45

5 SMITH, Martin Marist 50.30

SAMUELS, Tyler Joliet Central SCR

Section 4 of 5

1 WILSON-WALLS, Solomon Tinley Park 43.03

2 LIPSCOMB, James Hillcrest 43.89

3 MOORE, Javonte Thornton 44.90

4 CHERRY, Damarcus Thornridge 45.62

REESE, Kyle Thornton Fractional South SCR

MELGAREJO, Ricardo Joliet Central SCR

Section 5 of 5

1 KEYS, Joe Downers Grove North 40.73

2 BANKS, Paris Thornton 41.80

3 RAWLS, Treyonne Thornridge 41.84

4 CRUMP, Quavies Crete-Monee 42.31

5 FREEMAN, Donnell Crete-Monee 44.22

SILAS, Tahj Brother Rice SCR
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#3 Men's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Downers Grove North (A) 42.97 3(1) 10

2 Hillcrest (A) 43.07 3(2) 8

3 Thornton (A) 43.87 3(3) 6

4 Marist (A) 45.30 2(1) 4

5 Brother Rice (A) 45.32 2(2) 2

6 Joliet Central (A) 45.45 2(3) 1

7 Tinley Park (A) 45.61 2(4)

8 Thornridge (A) 45.72 2(5)

9 Thornwood (A) 45.73 3(4)

10 Andrew (A) 47.46 1(1)

11 Stagg (A) 47.55 1(2)

12 St. Laurence (A) 49.26 1(3)

13 Sandburg (A) 49.58 3(5)

Chicago Mt. Carmel (A) DNF 1

Crete-Monee (A) DQ 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 Andrew (A) 47.46

2 Stagg (A) 47.55

3 St. Laurence (A) 49.26

Chicago Mt. Carmel (A) DNF

Section 2 of 3

1 Marist (A) 45.30

2 Brother Rice (A) 45.32

3 Joliet Central (A) 45.45

4 Tinley Park (A) 45.61

5 Thornridge (A) 45.72

Section 3 of 3

1 Downers Grove North (A) 42.97

2 Hillcrest (A) 43.07

3 Thornton (A) 43.87

4 Thornwood (A) 45.73

5 Sandburg (A) 49.58

Crete-Monee (A) DQ

#7 Men's 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Thornton (A) 1:32.58 3(1) 10

2 Hillcrest (A) 1:32.79 3(2) 8

3 Sandburg (A) 1:34.49 2(1) 6

4 Thornridge (A) 1:34.78 3(3) 4

5 Brother Rice (A) 1:34.96 3(4) 2

6 Joliet Central (A) 1:35.30 2(2) 1

7 Crete-Monee (A) 1:35.85 3(5)

8 Chicago Mt. Carmel (A) 1:36.72 2(3)
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#7 Men's 4 x 200m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
9 Downers Grove North (A) 1:37.20 3(6)

10 Tinley Park (A) 1:37.48 2(4)

11 Thornwood (A) 1:37.55 2(5)

12 Marist (A) 1:37.98 1(1)

13 Stagg (A) 1:41.90 1(2)

14 St. Laurence (A) 1:42.98 1(3)

Andrew (A) DQ 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 Marist (A) 1:37.98

2 Stagg (A) 1:41.90

3 St. Laurence (A) 1:42.98

Andrew (A) DQ

Section 2 of 3

1 Sandburg (A) 1:34.49

2 Joliet Central (A) 1:35.30

3 Chicago Mt. Carmel (A) 1:36.72

4 Tinley Park (A) 1:37.48

5 Thornwood (A) 1:37.55

Section 3 of 3

1 Thornton (A) 1:32.58

2 Hillcrest (A) 1:32.79

3 Thornridge (A) 1:34.78

4 Brother Rice (A) 1:34.96

5 Crete-Monee (A) 1:35.85

6 Downers Grove North (A) 1:37.20

#12 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Thornridge (A) 3:28.91 3(1) 10

2 Downers Grove North (A) 3:29.70 3(2) 8

3 Sandburg (A) 3:32.39 2(1) 6

4 Joliet Central (A) 3:34.27 3(3) 4

5 Tinley Park (A) 3:34.28 2(2) 2

6 Hillcrest (A) 3:35.98 2(3) 1

7 Chicago Mt. Carmel (A) 3:37.36 3(4)

8 Thornwood (A) 3:38.35 2(4)

9 Thornton (A) 3:38.58 3(5)

10 Brother Rice (A) 3:42.38 1(1)

11 Andrew (A) 3:44.11 1(2)

12 Crete-Monee (A) 3:45.83 3(6)

13 Stagg (A) 3:46.37 2(5)

14 Marist (A) 3:47.76 1(3)

St. Laurence (A) SCR 1
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#12 Men's 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 Brother Rice (A) 3:42.38

2 Andrew (A) 3:44.11

3 Marist (A) 3:47.76

St. Laurence (A) SCR

Section 2 of 3

1 Sandburg (A) 3:32.39

2 Tinley Park (A) 3:34.28

3 Hillcrest (A) 3:35.98

4 Thornwood (A) 3:38.35

5 Stagg (A) 3:46.37

Section 3 of 3

1 Thornridge (A) 3:28.91

2 Downers Grove North (A) 3:29.70

3 Joliet Central (A) 3:34.27

4 Chicago Mt. Carmel (A) 3:37.36

5 Thornton (A) 3:38.58

6 Crete-Monee (A) 3:45.83

#2 Men's 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Sandburg (A) 7:45.20 10

2 Andrew (A) 8:22.15 8

3 Joliet Central (A) 8:24.57 6

4 Tinley Park (A) 8:26.29 4

5 Thornridge (A) 8:27.44 2

6 Brother Rice (A) 8:29.16 1

7 Jones (A) 8:35.26

8 Crete-Monee (A) 8:56.13

9 Marist (A) 9:00.50

10 Stagg (A) 9:04.88

11 Thornton (A) 9:09.07

#13 Men's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark 5' 3" 5' 5" 5' 7" 5' 9" 5' 11" 6' 1" 6' 3" 6' 5" 6' 7" Pts
1 NEWBURN, Luther Hillcrest 6' 7" P P P O O O O XO XXO 10

2 HAYES, davon Thornridge 5' 11" P P XO XO XO XXX 8

3 O'DONNELL, Ian St. Laurence 5' 9" O O O O XXX 4

3 ARNOLD, Albert Thornridge 5' 9" P O O O XXX 4

3 WASHINGTON, Wendell Joliet Central 5' 9" P O O O XXX 4

6 PAWLIKOWSKI, Dan Sandburg 5' 9" P XO XXO O XXX 1

7 MOORE, Javonte Thornton 5' 9" P O XXO XXO XXX

8 WEATHERSOON, Meikel Downers Grove 5' 7" P P O XXX

9 GREEN, Charles Crete-Monee 5' 7" O XO XO XXX

10 ROWE, Steven Marist 5' 5" O O XXX

11 WRIGHT, Sterling Tinley Park 5' 5" XO O XXX
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#13 Men's High Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark 5' 3" 5' 5" 5' 7" 5' 9" 5' 11" 6' 1" 6' 3" 6' 5" 6' 7" Pts
12 SMITH, Martin Marist 5' 5" O XO XXX

13 DEMOGERONTAS, Peter Sandburg 5' 5" P XXO XXX

14 JACOBS, Tommy Chicago Mt. 5' 3" O XXX

ROBINSON, Calvin Chicago Mt. NH XXX

MANUEL, Chaz Thornwood NH XXX

UPTON, Sam Thornton NH XXX

ROBINSON, Steve Brother Rice NH XXX

BOWMAN, Patrick Thornton NH XXX

#14 Men's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 SIMMONS, Remi Thornton 24' 0"   (NW) 23' 2" 24' 0" 23' 71 /4 2(1) 10

2 NEWBURN, Luther Hillcrest 22' 1"   (NW) 22' 1" 21' 31 /2 21' 73 /4 20' 41 /2 2(2) 8

3 HAYES, davon Thornridge 21' 11"   (NW) 21' 7" 19' 5" 21' 11" FOUL 2(3) 6

4 ABIONA, Ayo Sandburg 21' 2"   (NW) 19' 5" 20' 11" 21' 2" 20' 0" 2(4) 4

5 WOODS, Jordon Sandburg 20' 11"   (NW) 20' 8" 20' 11" 20' 33 /4 19' 81 /2 2(5) 2

6 KNIGHT, Ahmari Crete-Monee 20' 81 /2   (NW) 19' 8" 20' 61 /2 20' 5" 20' 81 /2 2(6) 1

7 WILLIAMS, Taron Thornton 20' 61 /2   (NW) 19' 81 /2 19' 111 /2 20' 3" 20' 61 /2 2(7)

8 BOYD, Bryan Brother Rice 20' 3"   (NW) 20' 3" 19' 4" 18' 61 /2 18' 101 /2 2(8)

9 SMITH, Alderion Hillcrest 19' 10"   (NW) 18' 10" 19' 10" 18' 41 /2 18' 61 /2 2(9)

10 REESE, Kyle Thornton 19' 10"   (NW) FOUL 18' 11 /2 19' 10" 19' 1" 1(1)

11 O' BRIEN, James Andrew 19' 91 /2   (NW) 19' 21 /2 19' 91 /2 18' 61 /2 18' 7" 2(10)

12 POLLARD, Leondre Thornridge 19' 6"   (NW) 19' 0" FOUL 18' 11" 19' 6" 2(11)

13 CASTRO, George Marist 19' 31 /2   (NW) 11' 11" 17' 9" 18' 21 /2 19' 31 /2 1(2)

14 WILLIAMS, Blake Stagg 19' 2"   (NW) 19' 2" 19' 2" 18' 9" 19' 1" 1(3)

15 WILLIAMS, Justin Marist 19' 1"   (NW) 18' 6" 18' 5" 18' 4" 19' 1" 1(4)

16 WILSON-WALLS, Solomon Tinley Park 19' 01 /2   (NW) 18' 81 /2 19' 01 /2 18' 5" 17' 91 /2 2(12)

17 BYERS, Jordan Downers Grove 19' 0"   (NW) 18' 61 /2 18' 9" 18' 1" 19' 0" 1(5)

17 WASHINGTON, Wendell Joliet Central 19' 0"   (NW) 16' 91 /2 17' 0" 17' 6" 19' 0" 1(5)

19 PAMON, Dustin Tinley Park 18' 91 /2   (NW) 18' 2" 18' 91 /2 17' 93 /4 FOUL 1(7)

20 SMITH, Kamren Joliet Central 18' 9"   (NW) 15' 6" 18' 9" 16' 10" 16' 3" 2(13)

21 CLINTON, Torri St. Laurence 18' 4"   (NW) 18' 31 /2 18' 4" 17' 2" FOUL 1(8)

22 HOWARD, Jamar Thornwood 18' 31 /2   (NW) 18' 31 /2 2(14)

23 MARTIN, Nalisceo Stagg 17' 8"   (NW) 17' 5" 17' 61 /2 17' 5" 17' 8" 1(9)

24 BRADLEY, Mikale Andrew 17' 5"   (NW) 17' 11 /2 16' 61 /2 15' 81 /2 17' 5" 1(10)

25 SHIRD, Jadon Downers Grove 16' 11"   (NW) 15' 81 /2 16' 5" 15' 11" 16' 11" 1(11)

26 CLAUDE, Chandler Brother Rice 16' 101 /2   (NW) 16' 101 /2 16' 33 /4 1(12)

27 SAUNDERS, Joshua Chicago Mt. 14' 8"   (NW) 14' 8" FOUL FOUL FOUL 1(13)

28 SUGGS, Davon Chicago Mt. 14' 7"   (NW) 14' 7" 13' 31 /2 12' 113 /4 FOUL 1(14)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 REESE, Kyle Thornton 19' 10"   (NW) FOUL 18' 11 /2 19' 10" 19' 1"

2 CASTRO, George Marist 19' 31 /2   (NW) 11' 11" 17' 9" 18' 21 /2 19' 31 /2

3 WILLIAMS, Blake Stagg 19' 2"   (NW) 19' 2" 19' 2" 18' 9" 19' 1"
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#14 Men's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

4 WILLIAMS, Justin Marist 19' 1"   (NW) 18' 6" 18' 5" 18' 4" 19' 1"

5 BYERS, Jordan Downers Grove 19' 0"   (NW) 18' 61 /2 18' 9" 18' 1" 19' 0"

5 WASHINGTON, Wendell Joliet Central 19' 0"   (NW) 16' 91 /2 17' 0" 17' 6" 19' 0"

7 PAMON, Dustin Tinley Park 18' 91 /2   (NW) 18' 2" 18' 91 /2 17' 93 /4 FOUL

8 CLINTON, Torri St. Laurence 18' 4"   (NW) 18' 31 /2 18' 4" 17' 2" FOUL

9 MARTIN, Nalisceo Stagg 17' 8"   (NW) 17' 5" 17' 61 /2 17' 5" 17' 8"

10 BRADLEY, Mikale Andrew 17' 5"   (NW) 17' 11 /2 16' 61 /2 15' 81 /2 17' 5"

11 SHIRD, Jadon Downers Grove 16' 11"   (NW) 15' 81 /2 16' 5" 15' 11" 16' 11"

12 CLAUDE, Chandler Brother Rice 16' 101 /2   (NW) 16' 101 /2 16' 33 /4

13 SAUNDERS, Joshua Chicago Mt. 14' 8"   (NW) 14' 8" FOUL FOUL FOUL

14 SUGGS, Davon Chicago Mt. 14' 7"   (NW) 14' 7" 13' 31 /2 12' 113 /4 FOUL

Flight 2 of 2

1 SIMMONS, Remi Thornton 24' 0"   (NW) 23' 2" 24' 0" 23' 71 /4

2 NEWBURN, Luther Hillcrest 22' 1"   (NW) 22' 1" 21' 31 /2 21' 73 /4 20' 41 /2

3 HAYES, davon Thornridge 21' 11"   (NW) 21' 7" 19' 5" 21' 11" FOUL

4 ABIONA, Ayo Sandburg 21' 2"   (NW) 19' 5" 20' 11" 21' 2" 20' 0"

5 WOODS, Jordon Sandburg 20' 11"   (NW) 20' 8" 20' 11" 20' 33 /4 19' 81 /2

6 KNIGHT, Ahmari Crete-Monee 20' 81 /2   (NW) 19' 8" 20' 61 /2 20' 5" 20' 81 /2

7 WILLIAMS, Taron Thornton 20' 61 /2   (NW) 19' 81 /2 19' 111 /2 20' 3" 20' 61 /2

8 BOYD, Bryan Brother Rice 20' 3"   (NW) 20' 3" 19' 4" 18' 61 /2 18' 101 /2

9 SMITH, Alderion Hillcrest 19' 10"   (NW) 18' 10" 19' 10" 18' 41 /2 18' 61 /2

10 O' BRIEN, James Andrew 19' 91 /2   (NW) 19' 21 /2 19' 91 /2 18' 61 /2 18' 7"

11 POLLARD, Leondre Thornridge 19' 6"   (NW) 19' 0" FOUL 18' 11" 19' 6"

12 WILSON-WALLS, Solomon Tinley Park 19' 01 /2   (NW) 18' 81 /2 19' 01 /2 18' 5" 17' 91 /2

13 SMITH, Kamren Joliet Central 18' 9"   (NW) 15' 6" 18' 9" 16' 10" 16' 3"

14 HOWARD, Jamar Thornwood 18' 31 /2   (NW) 18' 31 /2

#15 Men's Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 NEWBURN, Luther Hillcrest 47' 101 /2   (NW) 46' 6" 47' 101 /2 43' 91 /2 46' 0" 2(1) 10

2 WOODS, Jordon Sandburg 42' 5"   (NW) 41' 111 /2 41' 9" 40' 8" 42' 5" 2(2) 8

3 WRIGHT, Sterling Tinley Park 41' 43 /4   (NW) 39' 7" 41' 43 /4 40' 7" 40' 3" 2(3) 6

4 WILLIAMS, Taron Thornton 40' 9"   (NW) FOUL 40' 7" FOUL 40' 9" 2(4) 4

5 WILLIAMS, Tylen Hillcrest 40' 9"   (NW) 40' 6" 40' 3" FOUL 40' 9" 2(4) 2

6 LOVE, Derrick Thornton 40' 8"   (NW) FOUL FOUL 40' 8" 39' 7" 2(6) 1

7 MARTIN, Nalisceo Stagg 38' 101 /2   (NW) 37' 51 /2 37' 1" 37' 8" 38' 101 /2 2(7)

8 CRUMP, Quavies Crete-Monee 38' 7"   (NW) 38' 7" FOUL 37' 8" FOUL 2(8)

9 CLINTON, Torri St. Laurence 38' 51 /2   (NW) 38' 51 /2 37' 2" 37' 6" 37' 7" 1(1)

10 PAMON, Dustin Tinley Park 38' 5"   (NW) 37' 10" 38' 31 /4 38' 1" 38' 5" 2(9)

11 HONDRAS, Antonio Thornridge 38' 4"   (NW) 38' 0" 37' 5" 38' 4" FOUL 1(2)

12 SALAZAR, John Sandburg 38' 3"   (NW) 38' 3" 36' 91 /2 37' 8" 37' 11" 1(3)

13 SMITH, Kamren Joliet Central 38' 2"   (NW) 38' 2" 36' 101 /2 37' 31 /2 FOUL 1(4)

14 VAZQUEZ, Juan Joliet Central 37' 10"   (NW) FOUL 36' 91 /2 FOUL 37' 10" 2(10)

15 JACOBS, Tommy Chicago Mt. 37' 71 /2   (NW) 37' 71 /2 35' 3" 36' 11" FOUL 1(5)

16 CLAUDE, Chandler Brother Rice 36' 91 /2   (NW) FOUL 36' 31 /2 36' 91 /2 33' 11" 1(6)

17 CASTRO, George Marist 36' 6"   (NW) FOUL 36' 6" 35' 41 /2 36' 5" 2(11)

18 UPTON, Sam Thornton 34' 111 /2   (NW) FOUL 34' 91 /2 34' 111 /2 33' 5" 1(7)
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#15 Men's Triple Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
19 DURNS, Tavy Andrew 34' 1"   (NW) 34' 1" FOUL FOUL 34' 0" 1(8)

20 SHIRD, Jadon Downers Grove 33' 101 /2   (NW) 32' 11 /2 33' 101 /2 32' 111 /2 32' 11" 1(9)

21 SAUNDERS, Joshua Chicago Mt. 33' 4"   (NW) 33' 2" 32' 5" 33' 4" 32' 1" 1(10)

22 EDLING, Colton Brother Rice 31' 6"   (NW) 30' 41 /2 30' 61 /2 31' 6" 30' 9" 1(11)

MANUEL, Chaz Thornwood NM FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL 1

ARNOLD, Albert Thornridge NM FOUL FOUL FOUL 1

MCMILLER, Robert Thornwood NM FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL 2

MCCULLOUGH, Darshon Marist NM FOUL FOUL 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 CLINTON, Torri St. Laurence 38' 51 /2   (NW) 38' 51 /2 37' 2" 37' 6" 37' 7"

2 HONDRAS, Antonio Thornridge 38' 4"   (NW) 38' 0" 37' 5" 38' 4" FOUL

3 SALAZAR, John Sandburg 38' 3"   (NW) 38' 3" 36' 91 /2 37' 8" 37' 11"

4 SMITH, Kamren Joliet Central 38' 2"   (NW) 38' 2" 36' 101 /2 37' 31 /2 FOUL

5 JACOBS, Tommy Chicago Mt. 37' 71 /2   (NW) 37' 71 /2 35' 3" 36' 11" FOUL

6 CLAUDE, Chandler Brother Rice 36' 91 /2   (NW) FOUL 36' 31 /2 36' 91 /2 33' 11"

7 UPTON, Sam Thornton 34' 111 /2   (NW) FOUL 34' 91 /2 34' 111 /2 33' 5"

8 DURNS, Tavy Andrew 34' 1"   (NW) 34' 1" FOUL FOUL 34' 0"

9 SHIRD, Jadon Downers Grove 33' 101 /2   (NW) 32' 11 /2 33' 101 /2 32' 111 /2 32' 11"

10 SAUNDERS, Joshua Chicago Mt. 33' 4"   (NW) 33' 2" 32' 5" 33' 4" 32' 1"

11 EDLING, Colton Brother Rice 31' 6"   (NW) 30' 41 /2 30' 61 /2 31' 6" 30' 9"

MANUEL, Chaz Thornwood NM FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL

ARNOLD, Albert Thornridge NM FOUL FOUL FOUL

Flight 2 of 2

1 NEWBURN, Luther Hillcrest 47' 101 /2   (NW) 46' 6" 47' 101 /2 43' 91 /2 46' 0"

2 WOODS, Jordon Sandburg 42' 5"   (NW) 41' 111 /2 41' 9" 40' 8" 42' 5"

3 WRIGHT, Sterling Tinley Park 41' 43 /4   (NW) 39' 7" 41' 43 /4 40' 7" 40' 3"

4 WILLIAMS, Tylen Hillcrest 40' 9"   (NW) 40' 6" 40' 3" FOUL 40' 9"

4 WILLIAMS, Taron Thornton 40' 9"   (NW) FOUL 40' 7" FOUL 40' 9"

6 LOVE, Derrick Thornton 40' 8"   (NW) FOUL FOUL 40' 8" 39' 7"

7 MARTIN, Nalisceo Stagg 38' 101 /2   (NW) 37' 51 /2 37' 1" 37' 8" 38' 101 /2

8 CRUMP, Quavies Crete-Monee 38' 7"   (NW) 38' 7" FOUL 37' 8" FOUL

9 PAMON, Dustin Tinley Park 38' 5"   (NW) 37' 10" 38' 31 /4 38' 1" 38' 5"

10 VAZQUEZ, Juan Joliet Central 37' 10"   (NW) FOUL 36' 91 /2 FOUL 37' 10"

11 CASTRO, George Marist 36' 6"   (NW) FOUL 36' 6" 35' 41 /2 36' 5"

MCMILLER, Robert Thornwood NM FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL

MCCULLOUGH, Darshon Marist NM FOUL FOUL

#16 Men's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 VILLANUEVA, Angelo Joliet Central 50' 91 /4 44' 01 /2 47' 5" 45' 11" 48' 81 /4 FOUL 50' 91 /4 2(1) 10

2 WOOLERY, Chase Sandburg 49' 4" 48' 10" 44' 6" 45' 63 /4 48' 63 /4 46' 31 /4 49' 4" 2(2) 8

3 REYES, Pablo Joliet Central 48' 41 /4 42' 21 /2 FOUL 42' 11 /2 45' 101 /2 44' 41 /2 48' 41 /4 2(3) 6

4 MYRICK, Orrin Chicago Mt. 45' 101 /2 44' 21 /4 FOUL 43' 111 /2 FOUL FOUL 45' 101 /2 2(4) 4

5 TUCKNOTT, Matt Brother Rice 45' 01 /2 FOUL 42' 13 /4 45' 01 /2 43' 7" 44' 73 /4 44' 51 /2 2(5) 2
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#16 Men's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
6 CMADU, Ezeiku Hillcrest 44' 41 /2 43' 9" 43' 71 /2 44' 1" 40' 103 /4 FOUL 44' 41 /2 1(1) 1

7 EDMOND, Jelani Brother Rice 44' 23 /4 42' 7" 44' 21 /4 44' 23 /4 FOUL 39' 111 /4 FOUL 2(6)

8 KOSCH, Doug St. Laurence 44' 13 /4 39' 3" 40' 21 /4 42' 21 /4 41' 91 /2 41' 1" 44' 13 /4 2(7)

9 HOLLOWAY, Jaleel Crete-Monee 43' 43 /4 41' 9" 38' 11" 43' 43 /4 FOUL 42' 7" 39' 81 /4 2(8)

10 FENNEWALD, Jeremy Joliet Central 41' 93 /4 39' 11" 41' 93 /4 39' 11" 2(9)

11 ZAJAC, Jimmy Andrew 41' 51 /4 36' 31 /2 40' 4" 41' 51 /4 2(10)

12 YARBOROUGH, Shawn Crete-Monee 41' 1" 40' 111 /4 39' 101 /4 41' 1" 2(11)

13 SMITH, Jaylen Hillcrest 39' 10" 38' 7" 39' 10" 37' 9" 1(2)

14 PROKASKI, Randy Sandburg 39' 81 /4 39' 81 /4 37' 3" 38' 01 /2 2(12)

15 JANKUN, Michael Tinley Park 39' 3" 37' 11 /2 37' 111 /2 39' 3" 1(3)

16 STONE, Donell Thornton 39' 11 /2 33' 31 /4 39' 11 /2 37' 5" 2(13)

17 STEVENSON, Ryan Tinley Park 38' 81 /2 38' 81 /2 FOUL 38' 01 /2 1(4)

18 ZRINY, Jon Downers Grove 38' 8" 37' 101 /2 38' 8" 37' 91 /2 2(14)

19 VULICH, Nick Downers Grove 36' 11" FOUL 36' 11" 36' 11" 1(5)

20 JOHNSON, Myles Chicago Mt. 36' 91 /2 36' 91 /2 35' 61 /4 36' 8" 1(6)

21 O'CONNOR, Austin Andrew 36' 71 /2 FOUL 36' 71 /2 36' 6" 1(7)

22 BOSTON, Javon Thornwood 36' 51 /2 36' 51 /2 FOUL 34' 11 /2 1(8)

23 WARD, davonte Thornridge 36' 2" 34' 0" FOUL 36' 2" 2(15)

24 HALEY, Myles Thornridge 35' 81 /4 33' 41 /2 35' 81 /4 FOUL 1(9)

25 KOMPERDA, Tom Marist 33' 10" 33' 5" 33' 10" 32' 7" 1(10)

26 ARANDA, Andrew St. Laurence 33' 81 /2 33' 81 /2 FOUL FOUL 2(16)

27 KING, Carl Thornton 33' 1" 32' 91 /2 33' 1" FOUL 1(11)

28 ALIKAKOS, Konstatine Stagg 32' 8" 32' 8" 30' 23 /4 31' 8" 2(17)

29 GONZALEZ, Christian Stagg 32' 2" FOUL 32' 0" 32' 2" 1(12)

30 SANCHEZ, Sam Marist 29' 4" 27' 0" 27' 10" 29' 4" 1(13)

31 BROWN, Jalon Thornton 23' 91 /4 22' 7" 23' 91 /4 23' 7" 1(14)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 CMADU, Ezeiku Hillcrest 44' 41 /2 43' 9" 43' 71 /2 44' 1" 40' 103 /4 FOUL 44' 41 /2

2 SMITH, Jaylen Hillcrest 39' 10" 38' 7" 39' 10" 37' 9"

3 JANKUN, Michael Tinley Park 39' 3" 37' 11 /2 37' 111 /2 39' 3"

4 STEVENSON, Ryan Tinley Park 38' 81 /2 38' 81 /2 FOUL 38' 01 /2

5 VULICH, Nick Downers Grove 36' 11" FOUL 36' 11" 36' 11"

6 JOHNSON, Myles Chicago Mt. 36' 91 /2 36' 91 /2 35' 61 /4 36' 8"

7 O'CONNOR, Austin Andrew 36' 71 /2 FOUL 36' 71 /2 36' 6"

8 BOSTON, Javon Thornwood 36' 51 /2 36' 51 /2 FOUL 34' 11 /2

9 HALEY, Myles Thornridge 35' 81 /4 33' 41 /2 35' 81 /4 FOUL

10 KOMPERDA, Tom Marist 33' 10" 33' 5" 33' 10" 32' 7"

11 KING, Carl Thornton 33' 1" 32' 91 /2 33' 1" FOUL

12 GONZALEZ, Christian Stagg 32' 2" FOUL 32' 0" 32' 2"

13 SANCHEZ, Sam Marist 29' 4" 27' 0" 27' 10" 29' 4"

14 BROWN, Jalon Thornton 23' 91 /4 22' 7" 23' 91 /4 23' 7"

Flight 2 of 2

1 VILLANUEVA, Angelo Joliet Central 50' 91 /4 44' 01 /2 47' 5" 45' 11" 48' 81 /4 FOUL 50' 91 /4
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#16 Men's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

2 WOOLERY, Chase Sandburg 49' 4" 48' 10" 44' 6" 45' 63 /4 48' 63 /4 46' 31 /4 49' 4"

3 REYES, Pablo Joliet Central 48' 41 /4 42' 21 /2 FOUL 42' 11 /2 45' 101 /2 44' 41 /2 48' 41 /4

4 MYRICK, Orrin Chicago Mt. 45' 101 /2 44' 21 /4 FOUL 43' 111 /2 FOUL FOUL 45' 101 /2

5 TUCKNOTT, Matt Brother Rice 45' 01 /2 FOUL 42' 13 /4 45' 01 /2 43' 7" 44' 73 /4 44' 51 /2

6 EDMOND, Jelani Brother Rice 44' 23 /4 42' 7" 44' 21 /4 44' 23 /4 FOUL 39' 111 /4 FOUL

7 KOSCH, Doug St. Laurence 44' 13 /4 39' 3" 40' 21 /4 42' 21 /4 41' 91 /2 41' 1" 44' 13 /4

8 HOLLOWAY, Jaleel Crete-Monee 43' 43 /4 41' 9" 38' 11" 43' 43 /4 FOUL 42' 7" 39' 81 /4

9 FENNEWALD, Jeremy Joliet Central 41' 93 /4 39' 11" 41' 93 /4 39' 11"

10 ZAJAC, Jimmy Andrew 41' 51 /4 36' 31 /2 40' 4" 41' 51 /4

11 YARBOROUGH, Shawn Crete-Monee 41' 1" 40' 111 /4 39' 101 /4 41' 1"

12 PROKASKI, Randy Sandburg 39' 81 /4 39' 81 /4 37' 3" 38' 01 /2

13 STONE, Donell Thornton 39' 11 /2 33' 31 /4 39' 11 /2 37' 5"

14 ZRINY, Jon Downers Grove 38' 8" 37' 101 /2 38' 8" 37' 91 /2

15 WARD, davonte Thornridge 36' 2" 34' 0" FOUL 36' 2"

16 ARANDA, Andrew St. Laurence 33' 81 /2 33' 81 /2 FOUL FOUL

17 ALIKAKOS, Konstatine Stagg 32' 8" 32' 8" 30' 23 /4 31' 8"

#17 Men's Discus
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 EDMOND, Jelani Brother Rice 156' 1" 140' 10" FOUL 139' 1" 152' 2" 156' 1" 142' 2" 2(1) 10

2 MCNULTY, LaVall Crete-Monee 147' 3" 147' 3" FOUL 145' 1" 138' 4" FOUL 138' 0" 2(2) 8

3 REYES, Pablo Joliet Central 133' 3" 121' 0" 123' 8" 132' 4" 133' 3" 122' 1" 131' 2" 2(3) 6

4 RUETTIGER, Alex Joliet Central 131' 3" 107' 7" 121' 4" FOUL 118' 7" 123' 6" 131' 3" 2(4) 4

5 ZAJAC, Jimmy Andrew 121' 2" 121' 2" FOUL 108' 11" 108' 4" 108' 4" FOUL 2(5) 2

6 O'CONNOR, Austin Andrew 119' 2" 87' 8" FOUL 113' 0" 119' 2" 112' 6" 113' 9" 2(6) 1

7 KOMPERDA, Tom Marist 118' 10" 100' 5" 106' 9" 111' 0" 109' 7" 118' 10" 115' 0" 2(7)

8 WOOLERY, Chase Sandburg 118' 1" 118' 1" 116' 3" 109' 9" FOUL 107' 9" FOUL 2(8)

9 KOSCH, Doug St. Laurence 116' 3" 107' 5" 111' 4" 116' 3" 104' 9" 97' 2" 110' 2" 1(1)

10 HYLAND, Mike St. Laurence 110' 2" 101' 5" 110' 2" 105' 5" 1(2)

11 BROWN, Kelly Thornwood 109' 8" 109' 8" FOUL 102' 8" 2(9)

12 CMADU, Ezeiku Hillcrest 109' 0" 109' 0" FOUL 108' 5" 1(3)

13 SERNA, Ed Tinley Park 107' 6" 104' 8" 92' 2" 107' 6" 2(10)

14 JOHNSON, Myles Chicago Mt. 107' 3" 98' 2" 104' 5" 107' 3" 1(4)

15 ALIKAKOS, Konstatine Stagg 107' 2" 99' 9" 107' 2" 101' 2" 2(11)

16 YARBOROUGH, Shawn Crete-Monee 103' 3" 103' 3" FOUL FOUL 2(12)

17 MYRICK, Orrin Chicago Mt. 102' 7" 102' 7" 102' 6" 99' 11" 1(5)

18 PROKASKI, Randy Sandburg 95' 4" FOUL FOUL 95' 4" 1(6)

19 GONZALEZ, Christian Stagg 95' 3" 87' 7" 93' 8" 95' 3" 1(7)

20 ZRINY, Jon Downers Grove 94' 7" 94' 7" 92' 6" 76' 1" 1(8)

21 TUCKNOTT, Matt Brother Rice 91' 9" FOUL FOUL 91' 9" 2(13)

22 STONE, Donell Thornton 90' 10" FOUL 83' 11" 90' 10" 1(9)

23 MCINNIS, patrick Thornridge 86' 11" 86' 11" 85' 10" FOUL 1(10)

24 SKARNULIS, Will Downers Grove 86' 0" 85' 3" 86' 0" 79' 10" 1(11)

25 CATLEDGE, Brandon Tinley Park 83' 7" 83' 7" FOUL FOUL 1(12)

26 BOSTON, Javon Thornwood 82' 8" 82' 8" FOUL FOUL 2(14)

27 KING, Carl Thornton 80' 3" 75' 9" 75' 3" 80' 3" 1(13)

28 BROWN, Jalon Thornton 79' 11" 79' 11" FOUL 74' 2" 1(14)
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#17 Men's Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
29 SANCHEZ, Sam Marist 79' 1" 79' 1" FOUL FOUL 1(15)

30 TURNER, Kyle Hillcrest 74' 0" 66' 2" FOUL 74' 0" 1(16)

31 CLARKE, brandon Thornridge 72' 11" 68' 7" 72' 11" FOUL 2(15)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 KOSCH, Doug St. Laurence 116' 3" 107' 5" 111' 4" 116' 3" 104' 9" 97' 2" 110' 2"

2 HYLAND, Mike St. Laurence 110' 2" 101' 5" 110' 2" 105' 5"

3 CMADU, Ezeiku Hillcrest 109' 0" 109' 0" FOUL 108' 5"

4 JOHNSON, Myles Chicago Mt. 107' 3" 98' 2" 104' 5" 107' 3"

5 MYRICK, Orrin Chicago Mt. 102' 7" 102' 7" 102' 6" 99' 11"

6 PROKASKI, Randy Sandburg 95' 4" FOUL FOUL 95' 4"

7 GONZALEZ, Christian Stagg 95' 3" 87' 7" 93' 8" 95' 3"

8 ZRINY, Jon Downers Grove 94' 7" 94' 7" 92' 6" 76' 1"

9 STONE, Donell Thornton 90' 10" FOUL 83' 11" 90' 10"

10 MCINNIS, patrick Thornridge 86' 11" 86' 11" 85' 10" FOUL

11 SKARNULIS, Will Downers Grove 86' 0" 85' 3" 86' 0" 79' 10"

12 CATLEDGE, Brandon Tinley Park 83' 7" 83' 7" FOUL FOUL

13 KING, Carl Thornton 80' 3" 75' 9" 75' 3" 80' 3"

14 BROWN, Jalon Thornton 79' 11" 79' 11" FOUL 74' 2"

15 SANCHEZ, Sam Marist 79' 1" 79' 1" FOUL FOUL

16 TURNER, Kyle Hillcrest 74' 0" 66' 2" FOUL 74' 0"

Flight 2 of 2

1 EDMOND, Jelani Brother Rice 156' 1" 140' 10" FOUL 139' 1" 152' 2" 156' 1" 142' 2"

2 MCNULTY, LaVall Crete-Monee 147' 3" 147' 3" FOUL 145' 1" 138' 4" FOUL 138' 0"

3 REYES, Pablo Joliet Central 133' 3" 121' 0" 123' 8" 132' 4" 133' 3" 122' 1" 131' 2"

4 RUETTIGER, Alex Joliet Central 131' 3" 107' 7" 121' 4" FOUL 118' 7" 123' 6" 131' 3"

5 ZAJAC, Jimmy Andrew 121' 2" 121' 2" FOUL 108' 11" 108' 4" 108' 4" FOUL

6 O'CONNOR, Austin Andrew 119' 2" 87' 8" FOUL 113' 0" 119' 2" 112' 6" 113' 9"

7 KOMPERDA, Tom Marist 118' 10" 100' 5" 106' 9" 111' 0" 109' 7" 118' 10" 115' 0"

8 WOOLERY, Chase Sandburg 118' 1" 118' 1" 116' 3" 109' 9" FOUL 107' 9" FOUL

9 BROWN, Kelly Thornwood 109' 8" 109' 8" FOUL 102' 8"

10 SERNA, Ed Tinley Park 107' 6" 104' 8" 92' 2" 107' 6"

11 ALIKAKOS, Konstatine Stagg 107' 2" 99' 9" 107' 2" 101' 2"

12 YARBOROUGH, Shawn Crete-Monee 103' 3" 103' 3" FOUL FOUL

13 TUCKNOTT, Matt Brother Rice 91' 9" FOUL FOUL 91' 9"

14 BOSTON, Javon Thornwood 82' 8" 82' 8" FOUL FOUL

15 CLARKE, brandon Thornridge 72' 11" 68' 7" 72' 11" FOUL

 Men's  Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Sandburg SAND 99

2 Downers Grove North DOWN 98

3 Hillcrest HILL 78

4 Joliet Central JOLI 51

5 Thornridge THO4 50
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 Men's  Scores (cont'd)
Pl Team Code Score

6 Thornton THO2 41

7 Tinley Park TINL 27

8 Crete-Monee CRET 25

9 Brother Rice BROT 20

10 Andrew ANDR 11

11 Marist MARI 7

12 Jones JONE 6

13 Stagg STAG 4

13 St. Laurence ST. 4

13 Chicago Mt. Carmel CHIC 4

16 Thornwood THOR 2
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